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PROVINSIALE KOERANT, 28 DES EMBER 2018 

Closing times for ORDINARY WEEKLY 

MPUMALANGA PROVINCIAL GAZETTE 

The closing time is 15:00 sharp on the following days: 

~ 28 December 2017, Thursday for the issue of Friday 05 January 2018 
~ 05 January, Friday for the issue of Friday 12 January 2018 
~ 12 January, Friday for the issue of Friday 19 January 2018 
~ 19 January, Friday for the issue of Friday 26 January 2018 
~ 26 January, Friday for the issue of Friday 02 February 2018 
~ 02 February, Friday for the issue of Friday 09 February 2018 
~ 09 February, Friday for the issue of Friday 16 February 2018 
~ 16 February, Friday for the issue of Friday 23 February 2018 
~ 23 February, Friday for the issue of Friday 02 March 2018 
~ 02 March, Friday for the issue of Friday 09 March 2018 
~ 09 March ,Friday for the issue of Friday 16 March 2018 
~ 15 March, Thursday for the issue of Friday 23 March 2018 
~ 23 March, Friday for the issue of Friday 30 March 2018 
~ 28 March, Wednesday for the issue of Friday 06 April 2018 
~ 06 April, Friday for the issue of Friday 13 April 2018 
~ 13 April, Friday for the issue of Friday 20 April 2018 
~ 20 April, Friday for the issue of Friday 27 April 2018 
~ 25 April, Wednesday for the issue of Friday 04 May 2018 
~ 04 May, Friday for the issue of Friday 11 May 2018 
~ 11 May, Friday for the issue of Friday 18 May 2018 
~ 18 May, Friday for the issue of Friday 25 May 2018 
~ 25 May, Friday for the issue of Friday 01 June 2018 
~ 01 June, Friday for the issue of Friday 08 June 2018 
~ 08 June, Friday for the issue of Friday 15 June 2018 
~ 15 June, Thursday for the issue of Friday 22 June 2018 
~ 22 June, Friday for the issue of Friday 29 June 2018 
~ 29 June ,Friday for the issue of Friday 06 July 2018 
~ 06 July, Friday for the issue of Friday 13 July 2018 
~ 13 July, Friday for the issue of Friday 20 July 2018 
~ 20 July, Friday for the issue of Friday 27 July 2018 
~ 27 July, Friday for the issue of Friday 03 August 2018 
~ 02 August, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 10 August 2018 
~ 10 August, Friday for the issue of Friday 17 August 2018 
~ 17 August, Friday for the issue of Friday 24 August 2018 
~ 24 August, Friday for the issue of Friday 31 August 2018 
~ 31 August, Friday for the issue of Friday 07 September 2018 
~ 07 September, Friday for the issue of Friday 14 September 2018 
~ 14 September, Friday for the issue of Friday 21 September 2018 
~ 20 September, Thursday for the issue of Friday 28 September 2018 
~ 28 September, Friday for the issue of Friday 05 October 2018 
~ 05 October, Friday for the issue of Friday 12 October 2018 
~ 12 October, Friday for the issue of Friday 19 October 2018 
~ 19 October, Friday for the issue of Friday 26 October 2018 
~ 26 October, Friday for the issue of Friday 02 November 2018 
~ 02 November, Friday for the issue of Friday 09 November 2018 
~ 09 November, Friday for the issue of Friday 16 November 2018 
~ 16 November, Friday for the issue of Friday 23 November 2018 
~ 23 November, Friday for the issue of Friday 30 November 2018 
~ 30 November, Friday for the issue of Friday 07 December 2018 
~ 07 December, Friday for the issue of Friday 14 December 2018 
~ 13 December, Thursday, for the issue of Friday 21 December 2018 
~ 19 December, Wednesday for the issue of Friday 28 December 2018 
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PROVINCIAL NOTICES • PROVINSIALE KENNISGEWINGS 

PROVINCIAL NOTICE 160 OF 2018 

NKANGALA DISTRICT 

DR J.S MOROKA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

1. Notice is hereby given that Bajeleni Johannes Skosana, 10 Number 560611 555 9089; an Adult Male hereby invite 
written public comments concerning my liquor license transfer application to the Mpumalanga liquor Authority. 

2. Application is for the transfer of same license from Bajeleni Johannes Skosana to close corporation company name 
Khuzani Trading CC. 

3. I make this application on my behalf for company name Khuzani Trading CC. 
4. The retail sale of liquor for consumption of the premises where the liquor is sold 
5. Physical Address for license trade: Siyabuswa Centre Bar Lounge, Stand No 2617, Siyabuswa Section A, 

Nkangala, 0472. 
6. Municipal Address: 2601/3 Bongimfundo Street, Siyabuswa or Private Bag X 4012, Siyabuswa, 0472 
7. Applicant Address to send comments: Siyabuswa Centre Bar Lounge, Stand No 2617, Siyabuswa Section A, 

Nkangala, 0472. 




